E-5
 Sanitary Dial Thermometers
The OMEGA® sanitary bi-metal thermometer is
specially designed for direct insertion into
sanitary process applications when a standard
thermowell is not specified or the process
environment is not exposed to pressure. The
sanitary thermometer is ideal for the food,

To order AA, BB, LL or JJ models, specify:
Model - Range - Stem Length - Options
Ordering Examples:
AA-40-160F-2-1/2, 76 mm (3") dial, 25 to 38 mm (1 to 1.5")
Tri-GripTM, 64 mm (2.5") long, -40 to 160°F, $233.
BB-40-160F-4-SF, 127 mm (5"), 102 mm (4") long, -40 to 160°F,
optional silicone filled dial, $265 + 50 = $315.
LL-40-160F-6, 76 mm (3") adjustable dial, 152 mm (6") long,
-40 to 160°F, $311.
JJ-0-200F-10-90C-12, 127 mm (5") adjustable dial, 305 mm (12")
long, dual range, 0 to 200°F and -10 to 90°C, $353.
Add’l
Suffix Price Description
-SF $50 Silicone filled
-PY 7 Polycarbonate window
-R20 40 + $3 Ra20 max wetted finishper inch
-NIST† 100 3 point NIST calibration
certificate
Options
19 (0.75)
39.6 (1.56)
39.3 (1.43)
51 (2.0) 1.5" Tri-Clamp
Thermometer
78.7 (3.1)
76 (3.0) or 127 (5.0)
LL or JJ Series
Dimensions: mm (in)
* Specify temperature range from table above.
* Specify length (L) 21⁄2, 4, 6, 9, 12 or 15.
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic